F3X26Q Industrial Router Specification
Page 1 of 4
Address: 11th Floor, A-06 Area, No.370, Chengyi Street, Jimei, Xiamen, Fujian, China.
Website: en.four-faith.com Tel: +86-592-5907276 Fax:+86-592-5912735
F3X26Q Industrial Router Specification
Product Feature --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Introduction
F3X26Q Industrial Router is an IoT wireless communication router. It is using public

-40~+85℃
Relative Humidity 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
Model Description WAN LAN Cellular
Antenna
WIFI
Antenna
SIM/UIM
F3X26Q-FL FDD/TDD-LTE WIFI Industrial Router 1 1 1 1 1
F3X26Q-L LTE WIFI Industrial Router 1 1 1 1 1
F3X26Q-FL-SIM2 FDD/TDD-LTE WIFI Industrial Router 1 1 1 1 2
F3X26Q-L-SIM2 LTEWIFI Industrial Router 1 1 1 1 2